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Guy Anthony Foster

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CT3 4EB

Date of birth February 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BOYDEN GATE HOUSE LIMITED

PEASMARSH LIMITED
PEASMARSH LIMITED

J.T.HUNT(STORAGE)LIMITED

PETER DOWNING (WORKSOP)
LIMITED
J.T.HUNT(WORKSOP)LIMITED

BARNSLEY STORAGE COMPANY
LIMITED
GRATEKARN LIMITED

WHITE TRUX INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

WHITE TRUX INTERNATIONAL
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

SEAFIELD PROPERTIES (LONDON)
LIMITED

SEAFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Guy Anthony Foster

Number

Number
04613907

03226300
03226300

00790877

01099357

00533401

01080328

01431939

01178922

01359325

02308739

02282346

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/2

904372531

904372531
Boyden Gate House Boyden

Gate
Chislet

Canterbury

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
11/12/2002

31/10/1996
31/10/1996

01/03/1996

01/03/1996

01/03/1996

01/03/1996

01/03/1996

24/12/1995

24/12/1995

03/07/1995

03/07/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

31/07/2000

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Guy Anthony Foster 904372531
SEAFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED 02376400 In Liquidation 22/06/1995 31/07/2000 Director
SEAFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED 02376400 In Liquidation 20/04/1995 31/07/2000 Company

Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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